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19.
20.

Central Library, Doon University, Dehradun

E-Journals available through ESS

List of Environment Science and related areas e-journals

Title

Advances in Atmospheric Sciences

Aerobiologia

Applied Geophysics
Aquatic Ecology
Aquatic Geochemistry

Archives of Environmental Contamination and
Toxicology

Biodegradation

Biodiversity and Conservation

Bulletin of Engineering Geology and the
Environment

Bulletin of Environmental Contamination and
Toxicology

Clean Technologies and Environmental Policy

Computing and Visualization in Science
Coral Reefs

Ecotoxicology

Environment Systems and Decisions
Environment, Development and Sustainability
Environmental Biology of Fishes
Environmental Chemistry Letters
Environmental Fluid Mechanics
Environmental Geochemistry and Health

Publisher
Science Press

Springer Netherlands
Chinese Geophysical Society
Springer Netherlands
Springer Netherlands

Springer US

Springer Netherlands
Springer Netherlands
Springer Berlin Heidelberg

Springer US

Springer Berlin Heidelberg
Springer Berlin Heidelberg
Springer Berlin Heidelberg

Springer US

Springer US

Springer Netherlands

Springer Netherlands

Springer International Publishing
Springer Netherlands

Springer Netherlands

Environment Sc.

Environmental Science, Geology,
Meteorology
Environmental Science, Biotechnology

Environmental Science, Geology
Ecology, Environmental Science

Chemistry, Geology, Environmental
Science

Chemistry, Environmental Science

Environmental Science
Biological Science, Environmental Science

Geology, Engineering and Technology,
Environmental Science

Environmental Science

Environmental Science
Computer Science, Environmental Science

Geology, Environmental Science, Marine
Science

Environmental Science, Ecology
Environmental Science

Environmental Science

Environmental Science, Fish and Fisheries
Chemistry, Environmental Science
Physics, Environmental Science
Chemistry, Environmental Science,
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21.
22.
23.
24.

25.
26.
27.

28.
29.

30.

31.
32.

33.

34.

35.

36.
37.

38.

39.

Central Library, Doon University, Dehradun

Environmental Management

Environmental Modeling & Assessment
Environmental Monitoring and Assessment
Environmental Science and Pollution Research

Environmental and Ecological Statistics
Environmental and Resource Economics
European Journal of Wood and Wood Products

Facies
Frontiers of Environmental Science & Engineering

Geochemistry International

Hydrobiologia

International Environmental Agreements: Politics,
Law and Economics

Irrigation Science

Izvestiya, Atmospheric and Oceanic Physics

Journal of Agricultural and Environmental Ethics

Journal of Coastal Conservation
Journal of Housing and the Built Environment

Journal of Material Cycles and Waste
Management
Journal of Ocean University of China

Springer US

Springer International Publishing
Springer International Publishing
Springer Berlin Heidelberg

Springer US
Springer Netherlands
Springer Berlin Heidelberg

Springer Berlin Heidelberg
Higher Education Press

Pleiades Publishing

Springer International Publishing
Springer Netherlands

Springer Berlin Heidelberg
Pleiades Publishing
Springer Netherlands

Springer Netherlands
Springer Netherlands

Springer Japan

Science Press

Environment Sc.
Geography
Environmental Science
Environmental Science
Environmental Science
Environmental Science, Demography and
Population Studies
Ecology, Environmental Science
Economics, Environmental Science
Environmental Science, Chemistry,
Biological Science
Ecology, Environmental Science, Geology
Environmental Science, Engineering and
Technology
Chemistry, Geology, Environmental
Science
Environmental Science, Ecology

Environmental Science, Law, Economics

Environmental Science, Agricultural
science, Biological Science

Environmental Science, Marine Science,
Physics

Agricultural science, Environmental
Science

Ecology, Environmental Science
Geography, Environmental Science, Social
Science

Environmental Science

Geology, Environmental Science, Marine
Science
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40.

41.

42,

43,
44,
45,

46.
47.
48.

49,

50.
51.

52.

53.

54.
55.

56.

57.
58.

Central Library, Doon University, Dehradun

Journal of Paleolimnology
Journal of Polymers and the Environment

Journal of Surface Investigation: X-ray,
Synchrotron and Neutron Techniques
Journal of Water Chemistry and Technology

Limnology
Meteorology and Atmospheric Physics

Mine Water and the Environment
Natural Hazards
Oecologia

Paddy and Water Environment

Paleontological Journal
Population and Environment

Precision Agriculture
Radiation and Environmental Biophysics

Regional Environmental Change
Review of Regional Research

Reviews in Environmental Science and
Bio/Technology

Russian Meteorology and Hydrology
Stochastic Environmental Research and Risk
Assessment

Springer Netherlands
Springer US
Pleiades Publishing

Pleiades Publishing
Springer Japan
Springer Vienna

Springer Berlin Heidelberg
Springer Netherlands
Springer Berlin Heidelberg

Springer Japan

Pleiades Publishing
Springer Netherlands

Springer US
Springer Berlin Heidelberg

Springer Berlin Heidelberg
Springer Berlin Heidelberg

Springer Netherlands

Pleiades Publishing
Springer Berlin Heidelberg

Environment Sc.

Ecology, Environmental Science,
Paleobiology

Chemistry, Chemical Engineering,
Environmental Science
Chemistry, Environmental Science

Chemistry, Environmental Science

Ecology, Environmental Science
Environmental Science, Physics,
Meteorology

Mining Engineering, Environmental Science
Environmental Science, Civil Engineering
Environmental Science, Ecology,
Botany(Plant Sciences)

Agricultural science, Environmental
Science

Geology, Environmental Science
Demography and Population Studies,
Environmental Science

Agricultural science, Environmental
Science, Meteorology

Physics, Biological Science, Environmental
Science

Environmental Science

Economics, Environmental Science,
Demography and Population Studies
Environmental Science, Biotechnology

Meteorology, Environmental Science
Environmental Science
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59.
60.

61.
62.
63.

64.
65.
66.

67.
68.

69.

70.

71.
72.
73.

74.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

Central Library, Doon University, Dehradun

Sustainability Science
The Annals of Regional Science

The International Journal of Life Cycle Assessment

The Science of Nature

Transport in Porous Media

Urban Ecosystems
Water Resources
Water Resources Management

Water, Air, & Soil Pollution
International Journal of Plant Sciences

Botanical Gazette
Botanical Bulletin

Water International
Urban Water Journal
Society & Natural Resources

Science & Global Security

Scandinavian Journal of Disability Research
Polar Geography

Local Environment

Journal of Natural Resources Policy Research
Journal of Land Use Science

Journal of International Wildlife Law & Policy

Springer Japan
Springer Berlin Heidelberg

Springer Berlin Heidelberg
Springer Berlin Heidelberg
Springer Netherlands

Springer US
Pleiades Publishing
Springer Netherlands

Springer International Publishing
The University of Chicago Press

The University of Chicago Press
The University of Chicago Press

Routledge
Taylor & Francis
Routledge

Routledge

Routledge
Taylor & Francis
Routledge
Routledge
Taylor & Francis
Routledge

Environment Sc.

Ecology, Environmental Science
Economics, Environmental Science,
Geography

Law, Environmental Science
Environmental Science, Biological Science
Chemistry, Geology, Environmental
Science, Civil Engineering

Ecology, Environmental Science
Environmental Science

Geography, Engineering and Technology,
Environmental Science

Environmental Science

Biological Sciences; Botany & Plant
Sciences; Environmental Science

Biological Sciences; Botany & Plant
Sciences; Environmental Science

Biological Sciences; Botany & Plant
Sciences; Environmental Science

Geography, Environmental Science
Geography, Environmental Science

Geography, Environmental Science,
Sociology

Political Science, Geography,
Environmental Science
Environmental Science

Geography, Environmental Science
Geography, Environmental Science
Geography, Environmental Science
Geography, Environmental Science
Geography, Environmental Science, Law
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81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.
89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.
95.

96.
97.

98.

Central Library, Doon University, Dehradun

Journal of Environmental Science and Health Part

c

Journal of Environmental Science and Health Part

B

Journal of Environmental Science and Health Part

A
Journal of Environmental Policy & Planning

Journal of Environmental Planning and
Management

International Research in Geographical and
Environmental Education

International Journal of Sustainable Energy

International Journal of Phytoremediation
International Journal of Environmental Studies

International Journal of Environmental Health
Research
International Journal of Digital Earth

International Journal of Coal Preparation and
Utilization

Human Dimensions of Wildlife

Grana

Georisk: Assessment and Management of Risk for

Engineered Systems and Geohazards
Geomicrobiology Journal
Geocarto International

Environmental Forensics

Taylor & Francis
Taylor & Francis
Taylor & Francis
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Taylor & Francis

Taylor & Francis
Routledge

Taylor & Francis
Taylor & Francis
Taylor & Francis
Routledge

Taylor & Francis
Taylor & Francis

Taylor & Francis
Taylor & Francis

Taylor & Francis

Environment Sc.

Geography, Environmental Science,
Biological Science
Geography, Environmental Science,
Biological Science
Geography, Environmental Science,
Biological Science
Geography, Environmental Science,
Biological Science
Geography, Environmental Science,
Biological Science
Geography, Environmental Science

Geography, Environmental Science,
Engineering, Energy and Fuels
Geography, Environmental Science
Geography, Environmental Science,
Biological Science

Biological Science, Environmental Science,
Medical Science

Geography, Environmental Science,
GIS/Remote Sensing

Biological Science, Environmental Science,
Energy and Fuels

Geography, Environmental Science,
Sociology

Biological Science, Environmental Science

Geography, Environmental Science

Geography, Environmental Science

Geography, Environmental Science,
GIS/Remote Sensing
Biological Science, Environmental Science
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99.

100.

101.
102.
103.

104.

Central Library, Doon University, Dehradun

Critical Reviews in Environmental Science and
Technology
Civil Engineering and Environmental Systems

Bioremediation Journal
Australian Journal of Earth Sciences

Applied Environmental Education &
Communication

Alcheringa: An Australasian Journal of
Palaeontology

Taylor & Francis
Taylor & Francis

Taylor & Francis
Taylor & Francis
Routledge

Taylor & Francis

Environment Sc.

Biological Science, Environmental Science

Geography, Environmental Science, Civil
Engineering

Geography, Environmental Science
Geography, Environmental Science
Communication, Education, Geography,
Environmental Science

Biological Science, Paleobiology,
Geography, Environmental Science
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