Environment Sc.

E-Journals available through ESS

List of Environment Science and related areas e-journals

Sl.No	Title	Publisher	Subject
1.	Advances in Atmospheric Sciences	Science Press	Environmental Science, Geology, Meteorology
2.	Aerobiologia	Springer Netherlands	Environmental Science, Biotechnology
3.	Applied Geophysics	Chinese Geophysical Society	Environmental Science, Geology
4.	Aquatic Ecology	Springer Netherlands	Ecology, Environmental Science
5.	Aquatic Geochemistry	Springer Netherlands	Chemistry, Geology, Environmental Science
6.	Archives of Environmental Contamination and Toxicology	Springer US	Chemistry, Environmental Science
7.	Biodegradation	Springer Netherlands	Environmental Science
8.	Biodiversity and Conservation	Springer Netherlands	Biological Science, Environmental Science
9.	Bulletin of Engineering Geology and the Environment	Springer Berlin Heidelberg	Geology, Engineering and Technology, Environmental Science
10.	Bulletin of Environmental Contamination and Toxicology	Springer US	Environmental Science
11.	Clean Technologies and Environmental Policy	Springer Berlin Heidelberg	Environmental Science
12.	Computing and Visualization in Science	Springer Berlin Heidelberg	Computer Science, Environmental Science
13.	Coral Reefs	Springer Berlin Heidelberg	Geology, Environmental Science, Marine Science
14.	Ecotoxicology	Springer US	Environmental Science, Ecology
15.	Environment Systems and Decisions	Springer US	Environmental Science
16.	Environment, Development and Sustainability	Springer Netherlands	Environmental Science
17.	Environmental Biology of Fishes	Springer Netherlands	Environmental Science, Fish and Fisheries
18.	Environmental Chemistry Letters	Springer International Publishing	Chemistry, Environmental Science
19.	Environmental Fluid Mechanics	Springer Netherlands	Physics, Environmental Science
20.	Environmental Geochemistry and Health	Springer Netherlands	Chemistry, Environmental Science,
/			

		and the second se	Geography
21.	Environmental Management	Springer US	Environmental Science
22.	Environmental Modeling & Assessment	Springer International Publishing	Environmental Science
23.	Environmental Monitoring and Assessment	Springer International Publishing	Environmental Science
24.	Environmental Science and Pollution Research	Springer Berlin Heidelberg	Environmental Science, Demography and Population Studies
25.	Environmental and Ecological Statistics	Springer US	Ecology, Environmental Science
26.	Environmental and Resource Economics	Springer Netherlands	Economics, Environmental Science
27.	European Journal of Wood and Wood Products	Springer Berlin Heidelberg	Environmental Science, Chemistry, Biological Science
28.	Facies	Springer Berlin Heidelberg	Ecology, Environmental Science, Geology
29.	Frontiers of Environmental Science & Engineering	Higher Education Press	Environmental Science, Engineering and Technology
30.	Geochemistry International	Pleiades Publishing	Chemistry, Geology, Environmental Science
31.	Hydrobiologia	Springer International Publishing	Environmental Science, Ecology
32.	International Environmental Agreements: Politics, Law and Economics	Springer Netherlands	Environmental Science, Law, Economics
33.	Irrigation Science	Springer Berlin Heidelberg	Environmental Science, Agricultural science, Biological Science
34.	Izvestiya, Atmospheric and Oceanic Physics	Pleiades Publishing	Environmental Science, Marine Science, Physics
35.	Journal of Agricultural and Environmental Ethics	Springer Netherlands	Agricultural science, Environmental Science
36.	Journal of Coastal Conservation	Springer Netherlands	Ecology, Environmental Science
37.	Journal of Housing and the Built Environment	Springer Netherlands	Geography, Environmental Science, Soci Science
38.	Journal of Material Cycles and Waste Management	Springer Japan	Environmental Science
39.	Journal of Ocean University of China	Science Press	Geology, Environmental Science, Marine Science
		Concerning and the second s	

40.	Journal of Paleolimnology	Springer Netherlands	Ecology, Environmental Science, Paleobiology
41.	Journal of Polymers and the Environment	Springer US	Chemistry, Chemical Engineering, Environmental Science
42.	Journal of Surface Investigation: X-ray, Synchrotron and Neutron Techniques	Pleiades Publishing	Chemistry, Environmental Science
43.	Journal of Water Chemistry and Technology	Pleiades Publishing	Chemistry, Environmental Science
44.	Limnology	Springer Japan	Ecology, Environmental Science
45.	Meteorology and Atmospheric Physics	Springer Vienna	Environmental Science, Physics, Meteorology
46.	Mine Water and the Environment	Springer Berlin Heidelberg	Mining Engineering, Environmental Science
47.	Natural Hazards	Springer Netherlands	Environmental Science, Civil Engineering
48.	Oecologia	Springer Berlin Heidelberg	Environmental Science, Ecology, Botany(Plant Sciences)
49.	Paddy and Water Environment	Springer Japan	Agricultural science, Environmental Science
50.	Paleontological Journal	Pleiades Publishing	Geology, Environmental Science
51.	Population and Environment	Springer Netherlands	Demography and Population Studies, Environmental Science
52.	Precision Agriculture	Springer US	Agricultural science, Environmental Science, Meteorology
53.	Radiation and Environmental Biophysics	Springer Berlin Heidelberg	Physics, Biological Science, Environmental Science
54.	Regional Environmental Change	Springer Berlin Heidelberg	Environmental Science
55.	Review of Regional Research	Springer Berlin Heidelberg	Economics, Environmental Science, Demography and Population Studies
56.	Reviews in Environmental Science and Bio/Technology	Springer Netherlands	Environmental Science, Biotechnology
57.	Russian Meteorology and Hydrology	Pleiades Publishing	Meteorology, Environmental Science
58.	Stochastic Environmental Research and Risk Assessment	Springer Berlin Heidelberg	Environmental Science

59.	Sustainability Science	Springer Japan	Ecology, Environmental Science
60.	The Annals of Regional Science	Springer Berlin Heidelberg	Economics, Environmental Science, Geography
61.	The International Journal of Life Cycle Assessment	Springer Berlin Heidelberg	Law, Environmental Science
62.	The Science of Nature	Springer Berlin Heidelberg	Environmental Science, Biological Science
63.	Transport in Porous Media	Springer Netherlands	Chemistry, Geology, Environmental Science, Civil Engineering
64.	Urban Ecosystems	Springer US	Ecology, Environmental Science
65.	Water Resources	Pleiades Publishing	Environmental Science
66.	Water Resources Management	Springer Netherlands	Geography, Engineering and Technology Environmental Science
67.	Water, Air, & Soil Pollution	Springer International Publishing	Environmental Science
68.	International Journal of Plant Sciences	The University of Chicago Press	Biological Sciences; Botany & Plant Sciences; Environmental Science
69.	Botanical Gazette	The University of Chicago Press	Biological Sciences; Botany & Plant Sciences; Environmental Science
70.	Botanical Bulletin	The University of Chicago Press	Biological Sciences; Botany & Plant Sciences; Environmental Science
71.	Water International	Routledge	Geography, Environmental Science
72.	Urban Water Journal	Taylor & Francis	Geography, Environmental Science
73.	Society & Natural Resources	Routledge	Geography, Environmental Science, Sociology
74.	Science & Global Security	Routledge	Political Science, Geography, Environmental Science
75.	Scandinavian Journal of Disability Research	Routledge	Environmental Science
76.	Polar Geography	Taylor & Francis	Geography, Environmental Science
77.	Local Environment	Routledge	Geography, Environmental Science
78.	Journal of Natural Resources Policy Research	Routledge	Geography, Environmental Science
79.	Journal of Land Use Science	Taylor & Francis	Geography, Environmental Science
80.	Journal of International Wildlife Law & Policy	Routledge	Geography, Environmental Science, Law

81.	Journal of Environmental Science and Health Part C	Taylor & Francis	Geography, Environmental Science, Biological Science
82.	Journal of Environmental Science and Health Part B	Taylor & Francis	Geography, Environmental Science, Biological Science
83.	Journal of Environmental Science and Health Part A	Taylor & Francis	Geography, Environmental Science, Biological Science
84.	Journal of Environmental Policy & Planning	Routledge	Geography, Environmental Science, Biological Science
85.	Journal of Environmental Planning and Management	Routledge	Geography, Environmental Science, Biological Science
86.	International Research in Geographical and Environmental Education	Routledge	Geography, Environmental Science
87.	International Journal of Sustainable Energy	Taylor & Francis	Geography, Environmental Science, Engineering, Energy and Fuels
88.	International Journal of Phytoremediation	Taylor & Francis	Geography, Environmental Science
89.	International Journal of Environmental Studies	Routledge	Geography, Environmental Science, Biological Science
90.	International Journal of Environmental Health Research	Taylor & Francis	 Biological Science, Environmental Science, Medical Science
91.	International Journal of Digital Earth	Taylor & Francis	Geography, Environmental Science, GIS/Remote Sensing
92.	International Journal of Coal Preparation and Utilization	Taylor & Francis	Biological Science, Environmental Science, Energy and Fuels
93.	Human Dimensions of Wildlife	Routledge	Geography, Environmental Science, Sociology
94.	Grana	Taylor & Francis	Biological Science, Environmental Science
95.	Georisk: Assessment and Management of Risk for Engineered Systems and Geohazards	Taylor & Francis	Geography, Environmental Science
96.	Geomicrobiology Journal	Taylor & Francis	Geography, Environmental Science
97.	Geocarto International	Taylor & Francis	Geography, Environmental Science, GIS/Remote Sensing
98.	Environmental Forensics	Taylor & Francis	Biological Science, Environmental Science

99.	Critical Reviews in Environmental Science and Technology	Taylor & Francis	Biological Science, Environmental Science
100.	Civil Engineering and Environmental Systems	Taylor & Francis	Geography, Environmental Science, Civil Engineering
101.	Bioremediation Journal	Taylor & Francis	Geography, Environmental Science
102.	Australian Journal of Earth Sciences	Taylor & Francis	Geography, Environmental Science
103.	Applied Environmental Education & Communication	Routledge	Communication, Education, Geography, Environmental Science
104.	Alcheringa: An Australasian Journal of Palaeontology	Taylor & Francis	Biological Science, Paleobiology, Geography, Environmental Science

